TOTALS

at Oklahoma

RUSHING TOTALS

Player
Michael Smith

Derrvin Speight
Kerwynn Williams
Diondre Borel

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

8 49 6.1 1
18 49 27 O
1 0 00 O
11 -1 -01 O
38 97 26 1

RUSH STATS

Player
Michael Smith

Derrvin Speight
Kerwynn Williams
Diondre Borel

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Diondre Borel
K Williams

TOTAL

Player

8 49 61 1
18 49 27 0
1 0 00 0
1 1 -01 0
38 97 26 1

Diondre Borel
K Williams

DPTD: 2

TOTAL

PASS TOTALS

Comp Att %
17 37 45.9%
0 1 0.0%
17 38 44.7%

RECEIVING TOTALS

Dontel Watkins
Xavier Martin
Matt Austin
Travis Reynolds
Mikhail Morgan
Derrvin Speight
Tarren Lloyd
Eric Moats
Josh Johansen

Rec Yds YPC TD
3 91 303
4 60 15.0
1 59 59.0
2 37 185
3 37 123
1
1
1
1

29 29.0
16 16.0
6 6.0

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
5 50 0

17 340 20.0 2

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

Dontel Watkins
Xavier Martin
Matt Austin
Travis Reynolds
Mikhail Morgan
Derrvin Speight
Tarren Lloyd

Josh Johansen

Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
340 9.19 2 5.4% 3 8.1% 124.76
0 000 O 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00
340 8.95 2 5.3% 3 79% 121.47|TOTAL
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
17 37 459% 340 9.19 2 5.4% 3 8.1% 124.76
0 1 0.0% 0 000 O 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00
Eric Moats
17 38 44.7% 340 895 2 5.3% 3 79% 121.47|TOTAL

3 9
4 60
1 59
2 37
3 37
1
1
1
1

30.3
15.0
59.0
18.5
12.3
29 29.0
16 16.0
6 6.0

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
5 50 0

17 340 20.0 2




